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Analysis of a 3-bits shift-register (E-PET)
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1)  Schematic

...paste here the schematic of the circuit...

2) Timing diagram

...paste here the timing diagram... 

3) Sequence 0 ... -4 ... -2 ... +3 ... +1 ... 0

   Sequence Table:

	!Reset
	Enable
	Data
	Clock
	Qa
	Qb
	Qc
	Dec

	0
	1
	0
	-
	0
	0
	0
	0

	1
	1
	
	↑
	
	
	
	0

	1
	1
	
	↑
	
	
	
	-4

	1
	1
	
	↑
	
	
	
	-2

	1
	1
	
	↑
	
	
	
	+3

	1
	1
	
	↑
	
	
	
	+1

	1
	1
	
	↑
	
	
	
	0


4)  Sequence Timing diagram:

...paste here the timing diagram... 

[image: image1.png]


